
 

DATES FOR 2026: STANDARD 20, INTENSIVE 25-30 GROUP COURSES, INDIVIDUAL COURSES 
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 
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26 

2, 9, 16*, 
23 

2, 9, 16*, 23, 
30 

6, 13*, 20, 
27 

4, 11, 18*, 25 1, 8*, 15, 22, 
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6*, 13, 20*, 
27 
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31 

7*, 14, 21, 
28* 

5, 12*, 19, 
26 

2*, 9, 16, 23, 
30* 

7, 14 

* Dates when Beginners can start group courses. Beginners should be familiar with the Cyrillic alphabet. Dates in bold indicate high season from June 1 to September 4, 2026. Students of any 
other levels are welcome to start from any Monday. All group courses end on Friday, December 18, 2026 and resume on Monday, January 4, 2027.  

PRICES FOR 2026: Riga and Lielborne Manor (LM) in Daugavpils (per week in EUR) 
Course type Lessons 

per week 
Location 1-3 weeks 4-7 weeks 8-11 weeks   12-23 weeks 24+ 

weeks 
Summer supplement 

1.06 to 04.09. 
Standard course 20 Riga 320 310 280 260 200 60 
Intensive course 25 Riga 410 400 370 350 270 60 
Standard + Mini Group 5 25 Riga 460 455 430 410 360 60 
Cultural Immersion:  
20 group + 10 private lessons 

30 Riga 760  750 Upon request N/A N/A 60 

Intensive + Mini Group 5 30 Riga 530 520 485 460 400 60 
Standard 20 +  Mini Group Russian 
for Politics 5  

25 Riga 2 weeks course: 990 EUR. Start dates: 23.02, 30.03, 11.05,  08.06, 20.07, 31.08, 28.09, 26.10, 
23.11,  8.12. 

Individual Leisure |  
Russian or Ukrainian | A0-B2 

15 Riga, 
Daugavpils 

1- 3 
weeks 
620 

4 -32  
 weeks 

550 

   120 

Individual Standard |  
Russian or Ukrainian A0-B2 

20 Riga, 
Daugavpils 

800 695    120 

Individual Intensive Russian | A0-B2 30 Riga, 
Daugavpils 

1180 1030    120 

Individual Crash | A0-B2 40 Riga, 
Daugavpils 

1475    1295                   120 

Individual Advanced | C1-C2  15-40 Riga, 
Daugavpils 

+10% +10%                   120 

Fees include: tuition, assessment test, teaching materials for one level, course certificate, guided group city-tour, free Wi-Fi, extra up to 7 hours per week of self-studies. Individual courses include Needs 
Analysis. Individual Ukrainian course is available in Riga only. Additional Russian or Ukrainian individual lesson can be booked at price of 50 EUR per lesson. 

OTHER FEES 
ENROLMENT FEE 110 EUR Visa or residence permit support fee 120 EUR 
Arrival/Departure fee (To/from RIX) 50 EUR (+10 EUR at night) Internship (should be paid together with course fees) 250 EUR 

    

STUDY RUSSIAN IN RIGA AND DAUGAVPILS! 
BORN SIA Bank details 
Lielbornes Muiza, Lielborne, Salienas VAT Nr. LV50002050031 
pag., Augšdaugavas nov., LATVIA Bank: SWEDBANK, SWIFT: HABALV22 
Tel.: +371 67223122, +371 29196306; Bank address: Balasta dambis 1a, Riga, Latvia 
E-mail: russian@born.edu.lv IBAN number: LV98HABA0551025362395 
www.russian-academy.com  



EXECUTIVE CENTER at Lielborne Manor in Daugavpils 
Accommodation prices per person (including breakfast). Extra: lunch – 20 EUR, dinner – 25 EUR. Transfers 

Single room: 560 EUR / Double room: 630 EUR Two-room apartment: 910 EUR One way: Daugavpils to LM 70 EUR 

IMMERSION CRASH COURSE (individual lessons, possibility to have up to 28% of lessons during holidays or at the weekend) 
30 lessons / in 7 days or less within a 
week: 1495 EUR 

35 lessons: 1665 EUR 40 lessons: 1890 EUR 45 lessons: 2025 EUR 50 lessons: 2250 EUR 55 lessons: 2475 EUR 

SKYPE ONLINE LESSONS / price per lesson / registration fee: 30 EUR 
1-9 lessons: 40 EUR per lesson 10 + lessons: 34 EUR  20 + lessons: 30 EUR per lesson  Lessons on weekends or public holidays: 45 EUR per lesson 

 

INDIVIDUAL MODULES (Lessons) 
Specialization Minimum level  Lessons per module Location Fee per 1 module 2+ modules booked 

(reduced fee per module) 
Business Russian A2 5 Riga, Daugavpils 250 220 
Russian Literature B1 5 Riga 250 220 
General Russian A0 5 Riga 250 220 
Russian for Military or for Politics A2+ 5 Riga, Daugavpils 250 220 
TRKI exam preparation A1 5 Riga 250 220 
Russian via Movies A2+ 5 Riga 250 220 

Modules can be booked in addition to a Group or Individual course. For Military and Political Russian: course application from a A2 level - upon request. 

RUSSIAN TEACHERS DEVELOPMENT COURSE (can be also taken with combination Standard Russian) 
Length Prices: July-August Dates in July Dates in August 
1 WEEK COURSE/ 20 lessons in total (15 
classroom + observations, self-studies, cultural) 

370 EUR  July 13 –17, July 20 –24 August 3 - 7 

2 WEEKS COURSE/ 40 lessons in total 740 EUR  July 13 –24 N/A 

ACCOMMODATION IN RIGA 
Accommodation type Price per week in EUR Extra night 

Host family, Single room with breakfast 230  | + 50 EUR placement fee 42 
Host family, Single room with breakfast and dinner 320  | + 50 EUR placement fee 55 
Executive host family, Single room with breakfast 320 | + 50 EUR placement fee 50 
Executive host family, Single room with breakfast and dinner 400 | + 50 EUR placement fee 70 
Lux Host family, Apartment room with breakfast 400 | + 50 EUR placement fee 70 
Lux Host family, Apartment room with  breakfast and dinner 480 | + 50 EUR placement fee 70 
Shared flat (Riga), Single room, self catering 1-6 weeks: 250 7-11 weeks: 200 12-23 weeks: 193 /   24+ weeks: 153  220 
In-house Residence, Single room en-suite, self-catering 1-6 weeks: 300  7-11 weeks: 268 12-23 weeks: 250  24+ weeks: 198  290 
Private bathroom supplement for Host family 30 30 
Student house (Riga), single apartment room en-suite, self-catering 2 weeks: 300 EUR; each extra week: 150 EUR Upon request 

Hotels, 3* - 5*,  single room with breakfast Upon request Upon request 

Fees include: accommodation services. Accommodation is calculated from Sunday to Sunday. For students arriving earlier than Sunday, additional fees will apply. 



Arrival/departure transfer one way costs 50 EUR (additional 10 EUR if arrival/departure 22:00-06:00) and if necessary, has to be booked separately. Shared flat/residence key 
deposit: 200 EUR Prices above are for 1 person. 


